

KMGSY अन्तर्गत Const. of Road From-
NH-57 Haldar Chowk to Hariga Tolga

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No- 35/53D/KMGSY-22-23

Name of Agency- M/S R.P. Construction DIVISION

Const. Cost:- ARARITA

Major Cost:-

SUB-DIVISION

Total:- 26275224:- ARARITA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 19/5/22

Date of Completion:- 18/5/23

2690

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/C Bill				
Name of Work - Const ⁿ of Road from					
NH-57 to Haldar Chowk to					
Hariya Tola Under MMGSY					
Name of Agency - M/s R.P. Construct					
Agreement No. - 35/SPD/MMGSY/					
				2022-2023	
Date of commencement: - 19/05/2022					
Date of completion: - 18/05/2023					
Data Entry Date: -					
① P/V & fixing working benchmark					
& reference Pillars - do -					
	1	3.60 km			= 3.60 km
② Clearing & grubbing Road					
land - do - do - complete					
	10	30.0	3.50 m		= 1050.0 m ²
	10	30.0	3.50 m		= 1050.0 m ²
	1	28.0	3.50 m		= 98.0 m ²
	10	30.0	3.50 m		= 1050.0 m ²
	4	30.0	3.50 m		= 420.0 m ²
	8	30.0	3.50 m		= 840.0 m ²
	21	30.0	3.50		= 2205.0 m ²
	20	30.0	3.50		= 2100.0 m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Setting out pillars					
- do - do all complete					
3.60 Km				Pg no - (1)	
@ Rs. 36548 = 28/Km - Rs					131574=00
(2) Clearing & Grubbing					
Road land - do - complete					
1.26 Hac				Pg no - (1)	
@ Rs. 52970 = 33/Hac - Rs					66743=00
(3) Const ⁿ of Embankment					
Lead 1000 m do - complete					
838.57 m ³				Pg no - (5)	
@ Rs. 190 = 57/m ³ - Rs					159806=00
(4) Const ⁿ of Embankment					
Lead 100 m do - complete					
4451.338 m ³				Pg no - (6)	
@ Rs. 149 = 08/m ³ - Rs					663605=00
(5) Const ⁿ of Subgrade &					
Shoulder - do - do - complete					
7269.90 m ³				Pg no - (7)	
@ Rs. 192 = 25/m ³ - Rs					1397638=00
(6) Const ⁿ of GSB Cr-I					
- do - do - complete					
2628.45 m ³				Pg no - (7)	
@ Rs. 3172 = 12/m ³ - Rs					833775=00
					Rs. 10757125=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.f=B	1075825=00
(7) E/W excavation in found ⁿ					
- do - do - complete					
45.76 m ³				Pg no - ②	
@ Rs. 305 = 42/m ³				B.	13976=00
(8) P/V & laying PCC M-20					
in found ⁿ - do - complete					
8.54 m ³				Pg no - ⑤	
@ Rs. 6598 = 81/m ³				B.	56354=00
(9) P/V & laying PCC M-20					
in sub-structure - complete					
40.31 m ³				Pg no - ⑥	
5.184 m ³				Pg no - ⑦	
45.494 m ³					
@ Rs. 7002.67/m ³				B.	318579=00
(10) P/V & laying RCC NP-3					
H. Pipe - do - do - complete					
22.50 m				Pg no - ⑥	
@ Rs. 3419 = 09/m				B.	76930=00
				B.	1,12,22,964=00
Add 12% GST (+)				B.	13,46,756=00
Add 1% L. cess (+)				B.	1,12,230=00
Add S. Fee (+)				B.	1,91,784=00
				B.	1,28,73,754=00
Less 14.44% below (+)				B.	18,58,967=00
				B.	1,10,14,767=00

Continuation

12/5/23
J.E

12/5/23
an